
 

 

 

Sanskriti The School : Academic Planner 2022-23 

 

2 

4-Apr Monday   

5-Apr Tuesday Holiday -BABU-JAGJIVAN RAM JAYANTHI 

6-Apr Wednesday   

7-Apr Thursday   

8-Apr Friday   

9-Apr Saturday   

10-Apr Sunday SRI RAMA NAVAMI 

 

3 

11-Apr Monday   

12-Apr Tuesday   

13-Apr Wednesday   

14-Apr Thursday AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI - Holiday 

15-Apr Friday Good Friday - Holiday(instead of 2nd Saturday) 

16-Apr Saturday Holiday (instead of 2nd Saturday) 

17-Apr Sunday   

 

 

WEEK 
NO 

DATE & DAY EVENT 

        

1 

28-Mar Monday School Re-opens 

29-Mar Tuesday   

30-Mar Wednesday   

31-Mar Thursday   

1-Apr Friday   

2-Apr Saturday UGADI - Holiday 

3-Apr Sunday   



 

 

4 

18-Apr Monday   

19-Apr Tuesday   

20-Apr Wednesday   

21-Apr Thursday   

22-Apr Friday   

23-Apr Saturday Last working day I to X  

24-Apr Sunday Summer vacation starts for students 

 

5 

25-Apr Monday split of syllabus  

26-Apr Tuesday split of syllabus  

27-Apr Wednesday split of syllabus  

28-Apr Thursday Teacher training session  

29-Apr Friday Teacher training session  

30-Apr Saturday Teacher training session  

1-May Sunday   

 

6 

2-May Monday 

Vacation for Teachers Summer Event                        

3-May Tuesday 

4-May Wednesday 

5-May Thursday 

6-May Friday 

7-May Saturday 

8-May Sunday 

 

7 

9-May Monday 

Summer Event 

10-May Tuesday 

11-May Wednesday 

12-May Thursday 

13-May Friday 

14-May Saturday 

15-May Sunday 



 

 

8 

16-May Monday 

Summer Event 

17-May Tuesday 

18-May Wednesday 

19-May Thursday 

20-May Friday 

21-May Saturday 

22-May Sunday 

 

9 

23-May Monday Summer Event 

24-May Tuesday 

25-May Wednesday 

26-May Thursday 

27-May Friday 

28-May Saturday 

29-May Sunday 

 

10 

30-May Monday 

School Re-opens for staff 

31-May Tuesday 

1-Jun Wednesday 

2-Jun Thursday 

3-Jun Friday 

4-Jun Saturday 

5-Jun Sunday 

 

11 

6-Jun Monday School Re-open for all classes 

7-Jun Tuesday   

8-Jun Wednesday   

9-Jun Thursday   

10-Jun Friday   

11-Jun Saturday ORIENTATION FOR PARENTS (New entrants) 

12-Jun Sunday   

 



 

 

12 

13-Jun Monday   

14-Jun Tuesday   

15-Jun Wednesday   

16-Jun Thursday   

17-Jun Friday   

18-Jun Saturday School Elections-Working day 

19-Jun Sunday   

 

13 

20-Jun Monday   

21-Jun Tuesday International YOGA DAY-Working day 

22-Jun Wednesday   

23-Jun Thursday   

24-Jun Friday   

25-Jun Saturday   

26-Jun Sunday   

 

14 

27-Jun Monday   

28-Jun Tuesday   

29-Jun Wednesday   

30-Jun Thursday   

1-Jul Friday   

2-Jul Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY-Working day 

3-Jul Sunday   

 

15 

4-Jul Monday Periodic Test-I  from classes I to X 

5-Jul Tuesday Periodic Test-I   

6-Jul Wednesday Periodic Test-I   

7-Jul Thursday Periodic Test-I   

8-Jul Friday Periodic Test-I   

9-Jul Saturday Periodic Test-I   

10-Jul Sunday EID UL ZUHA  



 

 

16 

11-Jul Monday   

12-Jul Tuesday   

13-Jul Wednesday   

14-Jul Thursday   

15-Jul Friday   

16-Jul Saturday Periodic Test-1 -Report card (PTM) 

17-Jul Sunday   

 

17 

18-Jul Monday   

19-Jul Tuesday   

20-Jul Wednesday   

21-Jul Thursday   

22-Jul Friday   

23-Jul Saturday   

24-Jul Sunday   

 

18 

25-Jul Monday BONALU - Holiday 

26-Jul Tuesday   

27-Jul Wednesday   

28-Jul Thursday   

29-Jul Friday   

30-Jul Saturday   

31-Jul Sunday   

 

19 

1-Aug Monday Periodic Test II  for I to X 

2-Aug Tuesday Periodic Test II 

3-Aug Wednesday Periodic Test II 

4-Aug Thursday Periodic Test II 

5-Aug Friday Holiday -Varalakshmi Vratham 

6-Aug Saturday Periodic Test II 

7-Aug Sunday   



 

 

20 

8-Aug Monday Periodic Test -II 

9-Aug Tuesday MOHARRAM-( Depends on Moon sight) 

10-Aug Wednesday   

11-Aug Thursday   

12-Aug Friday Raksha Bandhan - Holiday 

13-Aug Saturday   

14-Aug Sunday   

 

21 

15-Aug Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-Aug Tuesday   

17-Aug Wednesday   

18-Aug Thursday   

19-Aug Friday   

20-Aug Saturday 
SRI KRISHNA ASTAMI - Holiday(19th or 

20th) 

21-Aug Sunday   

 

22 

22-Aug Monday   

23-Aug Tuesday   

24-Aug Wednesday   

25-Aug Thursday   

26-Aug Friday   

27-Aug Saturday Parent Teacher meet (PA-2 Report cards) 

28-Aug Sunday   

 

23 

29-Aug Monday   

30-Aug Tuesday  Class X - Term-I portion completion 

31-Aug Wednesday GANESH CHAVATHI- Holiday 

1-Sep Thursday  Class X - term-II portion  

2-Sep Friday   

3-Sep Saturday PORTION COMPLETION TERM-I(class 1 to 9) 

4-Sep Sunday   



 

 

24 

5-Sep Monday Teachers Day - Non instructional day 

6-Sep Tuesday   

7-Sep Wednesday   

8-Sep Thursday   

9-Sep Friday   

10-Sep Saturday Ganesh Immersion- Holiday 

11-Sep Sunday 
  

25 

12-Sep Monday   

13-Sep Tuesday   

14-Sep Wednesday   

15-Sep Thursday   

16-Sep Friday TERM - I 

17-Sep Saturday   

18-Sep Sunday   

 

26 

19-Sep Monday TERM - I 

20-Sep Tuesday   

21-Sep Wednesday TERM - I 

22-Sep Thursday   

23-Sep Friday TERM - I 

24-Sep Saturday   

25-Sep Sunday BATHUKAMMA-AMAVASYA-Start day 

 

27 

26-Sep Monday TERM -I 

27-Sep Tuesday   

28-Sep Wednesday TERM- I 

29-Sep Thursday Dussera Celebrations-Non instructional  day  

30-Sep Friday   

1-Oct Saturday   

2-Oct Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi 



 

 

 

28 

3-Oct Monday DUSSERA HOLIDAYS 

4-Oct Tuesday   

5-Oct Wednesday   

6-Oct Thursday   

7-Oct Friday   

8-Oct Saturday   

9-Oct Sunday MILAD UN NABI 

 

29 

10-Oct Monday School Reopens-Working day 

11-Oct Tuesday   

12-Oct Wednesday   

13-Oct Thursday   

14-Oct Friday   

15-Oct Saturday   

16-Oct Sunday   

 

30 

17-Oct Monday   

18-Oct Tuesday   

19-Oct Wednesday   

20-Oct Wednesday   

21-Oct Friday   

22-Oct Saturday   

23-Oct Sunday   

 

31 

24-Oct Monday DEEPAVALI - Holiday 

25-Oct Tuesday DEEPAVALI - Holiday 

26-Oct Wednesday 
 

27-Oct Thursday   

28-Oct Friday   

29-Oct Saturday Portion Completion - X 

30-Oct Sunday   

 



 

 

32 

31-Oct Monday   

1-Nov Tuesday   

2-Nov Wednesday   

3-Nov Thursday   

4-Nov Friday   

5-Nov Saturday 
 6-Nov Sunday   

 

33 

7-Nov Monday   

8-Nov Tuesday Holiday-GURU NANAK JAYANTHI 

9-Nov Wednesday   

10-Nov Thursday   

11-Nov Friday   

12-Nov Saturday portion completion of class X  

13-Nov Sunday   

 

34 

14-Nov Monday CHILDREN"S DAY  

15-Nov Tuesday   

16-Nov Wednesday Periodic Test - III 

17-Nov Thursday Periodic Test - III 

18-Nov Friday Periodic Test - III 

19-Nov Saturday Periodic Test - III 

20-Nov Sunday   

 

35 

21-Nov Monday Periodic Test - III 

22-Nov Tuesday Periodic Test - III 

23-Nov Wednesday   

24-Nov Thursday   

25-Nov Friday   

26-Nov Saturday   

27-Nov Sunday   

 

 



 

 

36 

28-Nov Monday   

29-Nov Tuesday   

30-Nov Wednesday   

1-Dec Thursday   

2-Dec Friday   

3-Dec Saturday P.T.M(PA-3 Report cards) 

4-Dec Sunday   

 

37 

5-Dec Monday   

6-Dec Tuesday   

7-Dec Wednesday   

8-Dec Thursday   

9-Dec Friday  Syllabus completion of class - IX 

10-Dec Saturday 
Kids Branch Annual day-STS -preprimary ,class I 
and II  

11-Dec Sunday   

 

38 

12-Dec Monday   

13-Dec Tuesday   

14-Dec Wednesday   

15-Dec Thursday   

16-Dec Friday   

17-Dec Saturday Annual Day -  STS 

18-Dec Sunday   

 

39 

19-Dec Monday   

20-Dec Tuesday   

21-Dec Wednesday   

22-Dec Thursday   

23-Dec Friday Christmas Celebrations 

24-Dec Saturday Holiday-CHRISTMAS EVE 

25-Dec Sunday CHRISTMAS  

 



 

 

40 

26-Dec Monday   

27-Dec Tuesday   

28-Dec Wednesday   

29-Dec Thursday   

30-Dec Friday   

31-Dec Saturday 
 1-Jan Sunday NEW YEAR 

 

41 

2-Jan Monday Pre Board-1 Class(IX &X) 

3-Jan Tuesday   

4-Jan Wednesday  Pre Board-1 Class(IX &X) 

5-Jan Thursday Periodic Test -IV( classes 1 to 8) 

6-Jan Friday P.T-IV (classes 1 to 8)& Pre Board-1 Class(IX &X) 

7-Jan Saturday Periodic Test -IV 

8-Jan Sunday   

 

42 

9-Jan Monday Periodic Test -IV& Preboards-1 Class(IX &X) 

10-Jan Tuesday Periodic Test -IV 

11-Jan Wednesday Periodic Test -IV Preboards-1 Class(IX &X) 

12-Jan Thursday Sankranthi - celebrations 

13-Jan Friday HOLIDAY 

14-Jan Saturday HOLIDAY 

15-Jan Sunday Makara Sankranthi 

 

43 

16-Jan Monday holidays 

17-Jan Tuesday Holidays 

18-Jan Wednesday School Re-open 

19-Jan Thursday   

20-Jan Friday   

21-Jan Saturday 
 22-Jan Sunday   

 

 



 

 

44 

23-Jan Monday   

24-Jan Tuesday   

25-Jan Wednesday   

26-Jan Thursday REPUBLIC DAY 

27-Jan Friday   

28-Jan Saturday 
 Pre Board-2 (class X)periodic IV -report cards 
PTM 

29-Jan Sunday   

 

45 

30-Jan Monday Pre board-2 (class X) 

31-Jan Tuesday class 8 syllabus completion 

1-Feb Wednesday Pre Board-2 (class X) 

2-Feb Thursday   

3-Feb Friday   

4-Feb Saturday   

5-Feb Sunday   

 

46 

6-Feb Monday Pre board-2 (class X) 

7-Feb Tuesday   

8-Feb Wednesday   

9-Feb Thursday   

10-Feb Friday   

11-Feb Saturday   

12-Feb Sunday   

 

47 

13-Feb Monday Term-2 (class IX, VIII) 

14-Feb Tuesday   

15-Feb Wednesday Term-2 (class IX, VIII) 

16-Feb Thursday   

17-Feb Friday 
 Portion completion I to VII &Term-2 (class IX, 
VIII) 

18-Feb Saturday MAHA SHIVARATRI 

19-Feb Sunday   

 



 

 

48 

20-Feb Monday Term-2 (class IX, VIII) 

21-Feb Tuesday   

22-Feb Wednesday Term-2 (class IX, VIII) 

23-Feb Thursday   

24-Feb Friday Term-2 (class IX, VIII) 

25-Feb Saturday   

26-Feb Sunday   

 

49 

27-
Feb Monday   

28-
Feb Tuesday   

1-Mar Wednesday   

2-Mar Thursday   

3-Mar Friday Term- II(class I to VII) 

4-Mar Saturday  Results of Class VIII,IX 

5-Mar Sunday   

 

50 

6-Mar Monday Term -II- New Academic year(VIII,IX) 

7-Mar Tuesday   

8-Mar Wednesday HOLI - WOMENS DAY 

9-Mar Thursday   

10-Mar Friday Term II 

11-Mar Saturday   

12-Mar Sunday   

 

51 

13-Mar Monday Term - II 

14-Mar Tuesday   

15-Mar Wednesday Term - II 

16-Mar Thursday   

17-Mar Friday Term - II 

18-Mar Saturday Academic Break 

19-Mar Sunday   

 



 

 

52 

20-Mar Monday Academic Break  

21-Mar Tuesday Academic break 

22-Mar Wednesday UGADI 

23-Mar Thursday Academic break 

24-Mar Friday " 

25-Mar Saturday Term II- PTM Report Cards 

26-Mar Sunday   

 

53 

27-Mar Monday School Reopens- 2023-24 

28-Mar Tuesday   

29-Mar Wednesday   

30-Mar Thursday RAMANAVAMI 

31-Mar Friday   

      

      

 


